
Now is a good time for an Assured Guaranty.

DORMITORY AUTHORITY OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK
SCHOOL DISTRICTS REVENUE BOND FINANCING PROGRAM

REVENUE BONDS

$385,735,000
Series 2020A and Series 2020D

insured by

RBC Capital Markets

$112,220,000
NEW JERSEY EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES AUTHORITY

BofA Securities

$33,205,000
Revenue Bonds

Seton Hall University Issue
2020 Series C 
(Tax-Exempt)

$79,015,000
Revenue Bonds

Seton Hall University Issue
2020 Series D 

(Federally Taxable)

insured by

The value proposition provided by Assured Guaranty’s municipal bond insurance has never been clearer than during this time of market and economic uncertainty.

Our unconditional guaranty of timely principal and interest payments instills confi dence in investors and reduces fi nancing costs for issuers. In the second quarter

of 2020, we helped municipal borrowers raise $5.8 billion through bonds we guaranteed. All because investors know they can trust our fi nancial strength, 

signifi cant capital base, long experience, and a business model that has proven itself over more than three decades of economic cycles.

William Hogan, Senior Managing Director, 
bhogan@agltd.com, 917 319 4470

Eastern Region
James Binette, Managing Director, jbinette@agltd.com, 646 469 8709

Healthcare
Leigh Nader, Managing Director, lnader@agltd.com,  917 940 7826

Secondary Markets
Richard Cassata, Managing Director, rcassata@agltd.com, 917 822 7095

Christopher Chafizadeh, Senior Managing Director, 
cchafizadeh@agltd.com, 914 420 6530

Western Region and Private Higher Education 
Jason Kissane, Managing Director, jkissane@agltd.com, 415 595 3022

Infrastructure Finance
Lorne Potash, Managing Director, lpotash@agltd.com, 917 566 3229

Pricing
Jason Falzon, Managing Director, jfalzon@agltd.com, 347 522 0153

We may be able to enhance the execution of your next transaction. To find out, contact:

$225,365,000
SAN LUIS/WESTLANDS WATER DISTRICT 

FINANCING AUTHORITY

$197,990,000
Revenue Bonds

(Westlands Water District)
Series 2020A

(Federally Taxable)

$27,375,000
Revenue Bonds

(Westlands Water District)
Series 2020B

(Federally Taxable)

insured by

Citigroup

$75,000,000
WISCONSIN HEALTH AND
EDUCATIONAL FACILITIES

AUTHORITY
Revenue Bonds, Series 2020A

(Marshfield Clinic Health
System, Inc.)

$148,583,000
MARSHFIELD CLINIC

HEALTH SYSTEM, INC.
Taxable Bonds, Series 2020

(Marshfield Clinic Health
System Obligated Group)

insured by

Citigroup

A STRONGER BOND
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